Per BOS
Reso

Interview
Interview
Interview

Interview

Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
N/A
N/A
N/A

Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview

Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Review
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview

Per.
loc

Interview
Interview
Interview

Interview

Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Review
Review
Review
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview
Interview

Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review

BOS Res

2011/498
2011/498

2011/498

2011/498

2011/498
2011/498
2011/498
2011/498
2011/498
2011/498
2011/498
2011/497
2011/497
2011/497
2011/497
2011/497
2011/497
2011/497
2011/497
2011/497
N/A
N/A
N/A

2011/498
2011/498
2011/498
2011/497
2011/497
2011/497

2011/497
2011/497
2011/497

2011/498
2011/498
2011/498
2011/498
2011/498
2011/498
2011/498
2011/498
2011/498
2011/497
2011/497
2011/497
2011/497
2011/497
2011/497
2011/497
2011/497
2011/497
2011/497
2011/498
2011/498
2011/497
2011/498
2011/498
2011/498
2011/498
2011/498
2011/498
2011/498
2011/498

Advisory or Regional Legislative Body

Airport Land Use
Airport Land Use
Airport Land Use

ATTACHMENT "A"

Contra Costa County FPD Fire Advisory Commission

Contra Costa County FPD Fire Advisory Commission
Contra Costa County FPD Fire Advisory Commission
Contra Costa County FPD Fire Advisory Commission
County Connection Citizens Advisory

East Bay Regional Parks District Advisory

Employees Retirement Assos. Bd of Trustees (CCCERA)
Employees Retirement Assos. Bd of Trustees (CCCERA)
Employees Retirement Assos. Bd of Trustees (CCCERA)
Employees Retirement Assos. Bd of Trustees (CCCERA)
Employees Retirement Assos. Bd of Trustees (CCCERA)

Fish & Wildlife
Fish & Wildlife
Fish & Wildlife
Fish & Wildlife
Fish & Wildlife
Integrated Pest Management
Integrated Pest Management
Integrated Pest Management
Integrated Pest Management

Local Enforcement Agency Independent Hearing Panel (Solid Waste)
Local Enforcement Agency Independent Hearing Panel (Solid Waste)
Local Enforcement Agency Independent Hearing Panel (Solid Waste)

Los Medanos Health Advisory Committee

Mosquito & Vector Control District Bd of Trustees
Mosquito & Vector Control District Bd of Trustees
Mosquito & Vector Control District Bd of Trustees

Planning Commission
Planning Commission
Treasury Oversight
Treasury Oversight
Treasury Oversight
Treasury Oversight
Treasury Oversight

Affordable Housing Finance
Affordable Housing Finance
Affordable Housing Finance
Affordable Housing Finance
Affordable Housing Finance
Affordable Housing Finance

BBK Union Cemetery Distict Bd of Trustees (if needed)
BBK Union Cemetery Distict Bd of Trustees (if needed)
BBK Union Cemetery Distict Bd of Trustees (if needed)

Hazardous Materials
Hazardous Materials
Hazardous Materials
Hazardous Materials
Hazardous Materials
Hazardous Materials
Hazardous Materials
Hazardous Materials
Hazardous Materials
Hazardous Materials

Housing Authority Board of Commissioners
Housing Authority Board of Commissioners

Law Library Bd of Trustees

Resource Conservation District Bd of Trustees
Resource Conservation District Bd of Trustees
Resource Conservation District Bd of Trustees
Resource Conservation District Bd of Trustees
Resource Conservation District Bd of Trustees
Western CC Transit Auth Bd of Directors
Western CC Transit Auth Bd of Directors
Western CC Transit Auth Bd of Directors

County "At Large" Seat

Appointee 1 BOS
Appointee 2 BOS
At large 1

At Large 1

At Large 2

At Large Alternate 1
At Large Alternate 2
County seat
Appointee 1

BOS Appointee 4
BOS Appointee 5
BOS Appointee 6
BOS Appointee 9
BOS Appointee Alternate
At large 1

At Large 2

At Large 3

At Large 4

At Large Alternate
At Large 1

At Large 2

At Large 3

Public Member Alternate
At Large

Public Member
Technical Expert
Public Member

At Large 1

At Large 2

At Large 3

At Large 1

At Large 2

BOS Member

BOS Member Alternate
Public 1

Public 2

Public 3

Community 1
Community 2
Community 3

County 1

County 2

County 3

Trustee 1

Trustee 2

Trustee 3

Env Engineering Firms
Env Engineering Firms Alt
Env Organizations 1
Env Organizations 1 Alt
Env Organizations 2
Env Organizations 2 Alt
Env Organizations 3
Env Organizations 3 Alt
General Public

General Public Alt
Tenant #1 (age 62 or above)
Tenant #2

Member of the Bar
Director 1

Director 2

Director 3

President

Vice President
Crockett

Crockett Alt

Rodeo

5/4/2020
5/1/2023
5/6/2019

6/30/2020

6/30/2022
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2021
12/31/2020
6/30/2022
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
6/30/2020
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2022
12/31/2022
3/31/2022
3/31/2022
3/31/2022

1/2/2023

1/2/2021

1/2/2021
6/30/2022
6/30/2020
4/30/2024
4/30/2022
4/30/2022
4/30/2022
4/30/2020

6/30/2020
6/30/2021
6/30/2022
6/30/2020
6/30/2021
6/30/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2023
12/31/2019
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
3/31/2018
4/1/2020
12/31/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2018
12/31/2020



Per BOS
Reso
Interview
Interview
Interview

Per_
10C
Review
Review
Review
Review
Review

Key:

BOS Res

2011/498
2011/498
2011/498

Advisory or Regional Legislative Body
Western CC Transit Auth Bd of Directors
Western CC Transit Auth Bd of Directors
Western CC Transit Auth Bd of Directors
CCTA Bicycle and Pedestrian Adv Cte
CCTA Bicycle and Pedestrian Adv Cte

currently vacant

will have a 20/21 vacancy requiring recruitment in 2020

filled

County "At Large" Seat
Rodeo Alt
San Pablo
San Pablo Alternate
County
County Alternate

12/31/2018
12/31/2020
12/31/2018
12/31/2019
12/31/2019



