ATTACHMENT "A"

Per BOS	<u>Per</u>	BOS Res			
<u>Reso</u>	<u>IOC</u>		Advisory or Regional Legislative Body	County "At Large" Seat	
Interview	Interview	2011/498	Airport Land Use	Appointee 1 BOS	5/4/2020
Interview	Interview	2011/498	Airport Land Use	Appointee 2 BOS	5/1/2023
Interview	Interview	,	Airport Land Use	At Large 1	5/6/2019
c.vicu			Amport zanto osc	710 201 50 2	3, 0, 2013
Interview	Interview	2011/498	Contra Costa County FPD Fire Advisory Commission	At Large 1	6/30/2020
Interview	Interview	2011/498	Contra Costa County FPD Fire Advisory Commission	At Large 2	6/30/2022
Interview	Interview		Contra Costa County FPD Fire Advisory Commission	At Large Alternate 1	6/30/2020
Interview	Interview		Contra Costa County FPD Fire Advisory Commission	At Large Alternate 2	6/30/2020
Interview	Interview	2011/498	County Connection Citizens Advisory	County seat	6/30/2021
Interview	Interview	2011/498	East Bay Regional Parks District Advisory	Appointee 1	12/31/2020
Interview	Interview	2011/498	Employees Retirement Assos. Bd of Trustees (CCCERA)	BOS Appointee 4	6/30/2022
Interview	Interview	2011/498	Employees Retirement Assos. Bd of Trustees (CCCERA)	BOS Appointee 5	6/30/2020
Interview	Interview	2011/498	Employees Retirement Assos. Bd of Trustees (CCCERA)	BOS Appointee 6	6/30/2020
Interview	Interview	2011/498	Employees Retirement Assos. Bd of Trustees (CCCERA)	BOS Appointee 9	6/30/2020
Interview	Interview	2011/498	Employees Retirement Assos. Bd of Trustees (CCCERA)	BOS Appointee Alternate	6/30/2020
Interview	Interview	2011/497	Fish & Wildlife	At Large 1	12/31/2022
Interview	Interview	2011/497	Fish & Wildlife	At Large 2	12/31/2022
Interview	Interview	2011/497	Fish & Wildlife	At Large 3	12/31/2020
Interview	Interview	2011/497	Fish & Wildlife	At Large 4	12/31/2020
Interview	Interview	2011/497	Fish & Wildlife	At Large Alternate	12/31/2020
Interview Interview	Interview	2011/497 2011/497	Integrated Pest Management	At Large 1	12/31/2023 12/31/2023
Interview	Interview	2011/497	Integrated Pest Management	At Large 2 At Large 3	12/31/2023
Interview	Interview Interview	2011/497	Integrated Pest Management Integrated Pest Management	Public Member Alternate	12/31/2022
N/A	Interview	N/A	Local Enforcement Agency Independent Hearing Panel (Solid Waste)	At Large	3/31/2022
N/A	Interview	N/A	Local Enforcement Agency Independent Hearing Panel (Solid Waste)	Public Member	3/31/2022
N/A	Interview	N/A	Local Enforcement Agency Independent Hearing Panel (Solid Waste)	Technical Expert	3/31/2022
14//1	Interview	14//	Los Medanos Health Advisory Committee	Public Member	3/31/2022
Interview	Review	2011/498	Mosquito & Vector Control District Bd of Trustees	At Large 1	1/2/2023
Interview	Review	2011/498	Mosquito & Vector Control District Bd of Trustees	At Large 2	1/2/2021
Interview	Review	2011/498	Mosquito & Vector Control District Bd of Trustees	At Large 3	1/2/2021
Interview	Interview	2011/497	Planning Commission	At Large 1	6/30/2022
Interview	Interview	2011/497	Planning Commission	At Large 2	6/30/2020
Interview	Interview	2011/497	Treasury Oversight	BOS Member	4/30/2024
Interview	Interview		Treasury Oversight	BOS Member Alternate	4/30/2022
Interview	Interview	2011/497	Treasury Oversight	Public 1	4/30/2022
Interview	Interview	2011/497	Treasury Oversight	Public 2	4/30/2022
Interview	Interview	2011/497	Treasury Oversight	Public 3	4/30/2020
Review	Review	2011/498	Affordable Housing Finance	Community 1	6/30/2020
Review	Review	2011/498	Affordable Housing Finance	Community 2	6/30/2021
Review	Review	2011/498	Affordable Housing Finance	Community 3	6/30/2022
Review	Review	2011/498	Affordable Housing Finance	County 1	6/30/2020
Review	Review	2011/498	Affordable Housing Finance	County 2	6/30/2021
Review	Review	2011/498	Affordable Housing Finance	County 3	6/30/2022
Review	Review	2011/498	BBK Union Cemetery Distict Bd of Trustees (if needed)	Trustee 1	12/31/2022
Review	Review	2011/498	BBK Union Cemetery Distict Bd of Trustees (if needed)	Trustee 2	12/31/2021
Review	Review	2011/498	BBK Union Cemetery Distict Bd of Trustees (if needed)	Trustee 3	12/31/2021
Interview	Review	2011/497	Hazardous Materials	Env Engineering Firms	12/31/2021
Interview	Review	2011/497	Hazardous Materials	Env Engineering Firms Alt	12/31/2021
Interview	Review	2011/497	Hazardous Materials	Env Organizations 1	12/31/2021
Interview	Review	2011/497	Hazardous Materials	Env Organizations 1 Alt	12/31/2021
Interview	Review	2011/497	Hazardous Materials	Env Organizations 2	12/31/2023
Interview	Review	2011/497	Hazardous Materials	Env Organizations 2 Alt	12/31/2019
Interview	Review	2011/497	Hazardous Materials	Env Organizations 3	12/31/2020
Interview	Review	2011/497 2011/497	Hazardous Materials Hazardous Materials	Env Organizations 3 Alt General Public	12/31/2020
Interview Interview	Review Review	2011/497	Hazardous Materials	General Public Alt	12/31/2019
Interview	Review	2011/497	Housing Authority Board of Commissioners	Tenant #1 (age 62 or above)	12/31/2019 3/31/2018
Interview	Review	2011/498	Housing Authority Board of Commissioners Housing Authority Board of Commissioners	Tenant #2	4/1/2020
Review	Review	2011/498	Law Library Bd of Trustees	Member of the Bar	12/31/2020
Interview	Review	2011/498	Resource Conservation District Bd of Trustees	Director 1	11/30/2020
Interview	Review	2011/498	Resource Conservation District Bd of Trustees	Director 2	11/30/2020
Interview	Review	2011/498	Resource Conservation District Bd of Trustees	Director 3	11/30/2020
Interview	Review	2011/498	Resource Conservation District Bd of Trustees	President	11/30/2020
Interview	Review	2011/498	Resource Conservation District Bd of Trustees	Vice President	11/30/2020
Interview	Review	2011/498	Western CC Transit Auth Bd of Directors	Crockett	12/31/2020
Interview	Review	2011/498	Western CC Transit Auth Bd of Directors	Crockett Alt	12/31/2018
Interview	Review	2011/498	Western CC Transit Auth Bd of Directors	Rodeo	12/31/2020

Per BOS	<u>Per</u>	BOS Res			
Reso	<u>IOC</u>		Advisory or Regional Legislative Body	County "At Large" Seat	
Interview	Review	2011/498	Western CC Transit Auth Bd of Directors	Rodeo Alt	12/31/2018
Interview	Review	2011/498	Western CC Transit Auth Bd of Directors	San Pablo	12/31/2020
Interview	Review	2011/498	Western CC Transit Auth Bd of Directors	San Pablo Alternate	12/31/2018
	Review		CCTA Bicycle and Pedestrian Adv Cte	County	12/31/2019
	Review		CCTA Bicycle and Pedestrian Adv Cte	County Alternate	12/31/2019

Key:	currently vacant
	will have a 20/21 vacancy requiring recruitment in 2020
	filled